92 www.proval.net
C
a
ta
lo
g
u
e

AC/
DC24V
AC380V
3 Phase
AC110V
AC220V AC380V AC/DC
24V
COM50 6 50 - 19 - 14 F03/F05/F07
9x9
11x11
14x14
≤20 2
8#
Key
Handle
COM100 25 100 30 23 F05/F07
11x11
14x14
17x17
≤32 4.5
6mm
Allen Key
Z Handle
COM200 40 200 30 23
F07/F10
14x14
17x17
22x22 ≤44 10COM400 60 400 30 23
COM600 90 600 30 23 27x27
COM1000 120 1000 30 23
F10/F12 22x22
27x27 ≤30
26COM1600 150 1600 42 32
COM2500 200 2500 70 53 F14/F16 27x27
36x36 ≤48
Dimension (mm)
COM50
COM100